
PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 145 Petschovitsch, Roland GM10 1 9:16,1 1 9:48,0 1 1 9 : 0 4 , 1 
2 139 Glatz, Michael GM10 2 9:27,7 2 10:11,1 3 1 9 : 3 8 , 8 
3 131 Schunerits, Markus M269 1 9:33,9 3 10:10,4 2 1 9 : 4 4 , 3 
4 129 Resetarits, Stefan M270 2 10:00,7 4 10:30,2 4 2 0 : 3 0 , 9 
5 124 Zöchling, Franz M175 1 10:05,7 5 10:43,8 7 2 0 : 4 9 , 5 
6 143 Lang, Rudolf GM10 3 10:24,8 9 10:40,4 5 2 1 : 0 5 , 2 
7 130 Schedl, Georg M270 3 10:23,5 7 10:43,7 6 2 1 : 0 7 , 2 
8 149 Six, Richard GM10 4 10:41,3 12 10:44,7 8 2 1 : 2 6 , 0 
9 146 Pröstl, Johann GM10 5 10:33,4 10 10:58,2 9 2 1 : 3 1 , 6 

10 138 Fülöp, Gabor GM10 6 10:13,5 6 11:19,2 12 2 1 : 3 2 , 7 
11 154 Danzinger, Lukas GM10 7 10:23,9 8 11:10,8 10 2 1 : 3 4 , 7 
12 125 Ernst, Reinhold M269 4 10:37,5 11 11:36,2 13 2 2 : 1 3 , 7 
13 120 Bauer, Robert M175 2 11:08,1 15 11:16,9 11 2 2 : 2 5 , 0 
14 150 Vogel, Georg GM10 8 11:07,0 13 11:40,1 14 2 2 : 4 7 , 1 
15 144 Panacz, Michael GM10 9 11:07,5 14 12:04,0 15 2 3 : 1 1 , 5 
16 147 Schlögl, Michael GM10 10 11:17,4 16 12:18,0 18 2 3 : 3 5 , 4 
17 128 Koger, Rupert M267 5 11:37,5 18 12:07,3 16 2 3 : 4 4 , 8 
18 132 Vollenhofer, Hubert M270 6 11:43,6 19 12:07,6 17 2 3 : 5 1 , 2 
19 141 Kirnbauer, Stefan GM10 11 11:28,2 17 12:27,4 20 2 3 : 5 5 , 6 
20 133 Bruckner, Walter M350 1 11:55,8 20 12:51,5 22 2 4 : 4 7 , 3 
21 122 Stubits, Gerhard M175 3 12:26,3 25 12:34,0 21 2 5 : 0 0 , 3 
22 123 Wukowitsch, Gerald M175 4 12:44,3 29 12:21,0 19 2 5 : 0 5 , 3 
23 126 Halbauer, Rainer M271 7 11:58,8 21 13:12,3 25 2 5 : 1 1 , 1 
24 155 Danzinger, Johanna GW10 1 12:06,8 22 13:07,3 23 2 5 : 1 4 , 1 
25 151 Schrödl, Brigitte GW10 2 12:09,0 23 13:10,3 24 2 5 : 1 9 , 3 
26 153 Schlögl, Gerhard GM10 12 12:15,2 24 13:19,3 27 2 5 : 3 4 , 5 
27 148 Schuster, Reinhard GM10 13 12:29,1 26 13:16,0 26 2 5 : 4 5 , 1 
28 134 Reitgruber, Peter M361 2 12:32,2 27 13:27,7 28 2 5 : 5 9 , 9 
29 135 Schimatovitsch, Wolfgang M355 3 12:32,8 28 13:52,9 30 2 6 : 2 5 , 7 
30 127 Janisch, Rainer M269 8 13:09,9 30 14:03,3 31 2 7 : 1 3 , 2 
31 121 Poppel, Peter M177 5 13:38,2 33 13:44,0 29 2 7 : 2 2 , 2 
32 152 Artner, Johann M356 4 13:18,5 31 14:15,9 32 2 7 : 3 4 , 4 
33 137 Ugrinovics, Hildegard W355 1 13:25,3 32 14:24,2 33 2 7 : 4 9 , 5 
34 140 Hotwagner, Helmut GM10 14 13:41,2 34 15:26,1 34 2 9 : 0 7 , 3 
35 136 Köppel, Lisa W178 1 15:46,5 35 15:56,5 35 3 1 : 4 3 , 0 
36 156 Bader, Horst GM10 15 15:47,1 36 15:57,1 36 3 1 : 4 4 , 2 

Tria Seite  1PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 145 Petschovitsch, Roland GM10 1 9:16,1 1 9:48,0 1 1 9 : 0 4 , 1 
2 139 Glatz, Michael GM10 2 9:27,7 2 10:11,1 3 1 9 : 3 8 , 8 
3 131 Schunerits, Markus M269 1 9:33,9 3 10:10,4 2 1 9 : 4 4 , 3 
4 129 Resetarits, Stefan M270 2 10:00,7 4 10:30,2 4 2 0 : 3 0 , 9 
5 124 Zöchling, Franz M175 1 10:05,7 5 10:43,8 7 2 0 : 4 9 , 5 
6 143 Lang, Rudolf GM10 3 10:24,8 9 10:40,4 5 2 1 : 0 5 , 2 
7 130 Schedl, Georg M270 3 10:23,5 7 10:43,7 6 2 1 : 0 7 , 2 
8 149 Six, Richard GM10 4 10:41,3 12 10:44,7 8 2 1 : 2 6 , 0 
9 146 Pröstl, Johann GM10 5 10:33,4 10 10:58,2 9 2 1 : 3 1 , 6 

10 138 Fülöp, Gabor GM10 6 10:13,5 6 11:19,2 12 2 1 : 3 2 , 7 
11 154 Danzinger, Lukas GM10 7 10:23,9 8 11:10,8 10 2 1 : 3 4 , 7 
12 125 Ernst, Reinhold M269 4 10:37,5 11 11:36,2 13 2 2 : 1 3 , 7 
13 120 Bauer, Robert M175 2 11:08,1 15 11:16,9 11 2 2 : 2 5 , 0 
14 150 Vogel, Georg GM10 8 11:07,0 13 11:40,1 14 2 2 : 4 7 , 1 
15 144 Panacz, Michael GM10 9 11:07,5 14 12:04,0 15 2 3 : 1 1 , 5 
16 147 Schlögl, Michael GM10 10 11:17,4 16 12:18,0 18 2 3 : 3 5 , 4 
17 128 Koger, Rupert M267 5 11:37,5 18 12:07,3 16 2 3 : 4 4 , 8 
18 132 Vollenhofer, Hubert M270 6 11:43,6 19 12:07,6 17 2 3 : 5 1 , 2 
19 141 Kirnbauer, Stefan GM10 11 11:28,2 17 12:27,4 20 2 3 : 5 5 , 6 
20 133 Bruckner, Walter M350 1 11:55,8 20 12:51,5 22 2 4 : 4 7 , 3 
21 122 Stubits, Gerhard M175 3 12:26,3 23 12:34,0 21 2 5 : 0 0 , 3 
22 123 Wukowitsch, Gerald M175 4 12:44,3 27 12:21,0 19 2 5 : 0 5 , 3 
23 126 Halbauer, Rainer M271 7 11:58,8 21 13:12,3 23 2 5 : 1 1 , 1 
24 153 Schlögl, Gerhard GM10 12 12:15,2 22 13:19,3 25 2 5 : 3 4 , 5 
25 148 Schuster, Reinhard GM10 13 12:29,1 24 13:16,0 24 2 5 : 4 5 , 1 
26 134 Reitgruber, Peter M361 2 12:32,2 25 13:27,7 26 2 5 : 5 9 , 9 
27 135 Schimatovitsch, Wolfgang M355 3 12:32,8 26 13:52,9 28 2 6 : 2 5 , 7 
28 127 Janisch, Rainer M269 8 13:09,9 28 14:03,3 29 2 7 : 1 3 , 2 
29 121 Poppel, Peter M177 5 13:38,2 30 13:44,0 27 2 7 : 2 2 , 2 
30 152 Artner, Johann M356 4 13:18,5 29 14:15,9 30 2 7 : 3 4 , 4 
31 140 Hotwagner, Helmut GM10 14 13:41,2 31 15:26,1 31 2 9 : 0 7 , 3 
32 156 Bader, Horst GM10 15 15:47,1 32 15:57,1 32 3 1 : 4 4 , 2 

Tria Seite  2PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 155 Danzinger, Johanna GW10 1 12:06,8 1 13:07,3 1 2 5 : 1 4 , 1 
2 151 Schrödl, Brigitte GW10 2 12:09,0 2 13:10,3 2 2 5 : 1 9 , 3 
3 137 Ugrinovics, Hildegard W355 1 13:25,3 3 14:24,2 3 2 7 : 4 9 , 5 
4 136 Köppel, Lisa W178 1 15:46,5 4 15:56,5 4 3 1 : 4 3 , 0 

Tria Seite  3PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  G-M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 145 Petschovitsch, Roland GM10 1 9:16,1 1 9:48,0 1 1 9 : 0 4 , 1 
2 139 Glatz, Michael GM10 2 9:27,7 2 10:11,1 2 1 9 : 3 8 , 8 
3 143 Lang, Rudolf GM10 3 10:24,8 5 10:40,4 3 2 1 : 0 5 , 2 
4 149 Six, Richard GM10 4 10:41,3 7 10:44,7 4 2 1 : 2 6 , 0 
5 146 Pröstl, Johann GM10 5 10:33,4 6 10:58,2 5 2 1 : 3 1 , 6 
6 138 Fülöp, Gabor GM10 6 10:13,5 3 11:19,2 7 2 1 : 3 2 , 7 
7 154 Danzinger, Lukas GM10 7 10:23,9 4 11:10,8 6 2 1 : 3 4 , 7 
8 150 Vogel, Georg GM10 8 11:07,0 8 11:40,1 8 2 2 : 4 7 , 1 
9 144 Panacz, Michael GM10 9 11:07,5 9 12:04,0 9 2 3 : 1 1 , 5 

10 147 Schlögl, Michael GM10 10 11:17,4 10 12:18,0 10 2 3 : 3 5 , 4 
11 141 Kirnbauer, Stefan GM10 11 11:28,2 11 12:27,4 11 2 3 : 5 5 , 6 
12 153 Schlögl, Gerhard GM10 12 12:15,2 12 13:19,3 13 2 5 : 3 4 , 5 
13 148 Schuster, Reinhard GM10 13 12:29,1 13 13:16,0 12 2 5 : 4 5 , 1 
14 140 Hotwagner, Helmut GM10 14 13:41,2 14 15:26,1 14 2 9 : 0 7 , 3 
15 156 Bader, Horst GM10 15 15:47,1 15 15:57,1 15 3 1 : 4 4 , 2 

Tria Seite  4PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  G-W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 155 Danzinger, Johanna GW10 1 12:06,8 1 13:07,3 1 2 5 : 1 4 , 1 
2 151 Schrödl, Brigitte GW10 2 12:09,0 2 13:10,3 2 2 5 : 1 9 , 3 

Tria Seite  5PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  AK1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 124 Zöchling, Franz M175 1 10:05,7 1 10:43,8 1 2 0 : 4 9 , 5 
2 120 Bauer, Robert M175 2 11:08,1 2 11:16,9 2 2 2 : 2 5 , 0 
3 122 Stubits, Gerhard M175 3 12:26,3 3 12:34,0 4 2 5 : 0 0 , 3 
4 123 Wukowitsch, Gerald M175 4 12:44,3 4 12:21,0 3 2 5 : 0 5 , 3 
5 121 Poppel, Peter M177 5 13:38,2 5 13:44,0 5 2 7 : 2 2 , 2 

Tria Seite  6PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  AK1-W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 136 Köppel, Lisa W178 1 15:46,5 1 15:56,5 1 3 1 : 4 3 , 0 

Tria Seite  7PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  AK2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 131 Schunerits, Markus M269 1 9:33,9 1 10:10,4 1 1 9 : 4 4 , 3 
2 129 Resetarits, Stefan M270 2 10:00,7 2 10:30,2 2 2 0 : 3 0 , 9 
3 130 Schedl, Georg M270 3 10:23,5 3 10:43,7 3 2 1 : 0 7 , 2 
4 125 Ernst, Reinhold M269 4 10:37,5 4 11:36,2 4 2 2 : 1 3 , 7 
5 128 Koger, Rupert M267 5 11:37,5 5 12:07,3 5 2 3 : 4 4 , 8 
6 132 Vollenhofer, Hubert M270 6 11:43,6 6 12:07,6 6 2 3 : 5 1 , 2 
7 126 Halbauer, Rainer M271 7 11:58,8 7 13:12,3 7 2 5 : 1 1 , 1 
8 127 Janisch, Rainer M269 8 13:09,9 8 14:03,3 8 2 7 : 1 3 , 2 

Tria Seite  8PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  AK3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 133 Bruckner, Walter M350 1 11:55,8 1 12:51,5 1 2 4 : 4 7 , 3 
2 134 Reitgruber, Peter M361 2 12:32,2 2 13:27,7 2 2 5 : 5 9 , 9 
3 135 Schimatovitsch, Wolfgang M355 3 12:32,8 3 13:52,9 3 2 6 : 2 5 , 7 
4 152 Artner, Johann M356 4 13:18,5 4 14:15,9 4 2 7 : 3 4 , 4 

Tria Seite  9PSV Stoob



PSV Strassenlauf Stoob  am  06.05.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  AK3-W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitRunde1 Runde2Verein/Ort

1 137 Ugrinovics, Hildegard W355 1 13:25,3 1 14:24,2 1 2 7 : 4 9 , 5 

Tria Seite  10PSV Stoob


